Technical features
Dimensions
• Energy efficient, eco-friendly LED lighting
• Made of stainless steel AISI-316 and polycarbonate
• Long life and safe operation with very little heat
• Ultra thin 8mm thickness
• Available in white, warm white or RGB colours
• Protection rating: IP68

TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION DIAMETER A
mm LED LUMEN SPOT PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-301-63W Resin UW light white color 110 63 364 6W-12V DC 1 0.38 0.01372
E-301-63WW Resin UW light warm white color 110 63 380 6W-12V DC 1 0.38 0.01372
E-301-63RGB Resin UW light RGB color 110 63 171 6W-12V DC 1 0.38 0.01372
E-301-108W Resin UW light white color 160 108 561 10W-12V DC 1 0.72 0.02527
E-301-108WW Resin UW light warm white color 160 108 581 10W-12V DC 1 0.72 0.02527
E-301-108RGB Resin UW light RGB color 160 108 290 10W-12V DC 1 0.72 0.02527
E-301-252W Resin UW light white color 230 252 1235 18W-12V DC 1 1.15 0.04732
E-301-252WW Resin UW light warm white color 230 252 1250 18W-12V DC 1 1.15 0.04732
E-301-252RGB Resin UW light RGB color 230 252 613 18W-12V DC 1 1.15 0.04732
E-301-333W Resin UW light white color 230 333 1587 24W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-333WW Resin UW light warm white color 230 333 1600 24W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-333RGB Resin UW light RGB color 230 333 880 24W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
AMPLIFIER
RC-04
REMOTE
CONTROLLER

 D
C
 V
1_
30
.0
9.
23
Models
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION DIAMETER
A mm LED LUMEN SPOT PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-301-441W Resin UW light white color 230 441 2018 35W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-441WW Resin UW light warm white color 230 441 2043 35W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-441RGB Resin UW light RGB color 230 441 1013 35W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-302-252W Resin UW light white color 280 252 1235 18W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-252WW Resin UW light warm white color 280 252 1250 18W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-252RGB Resin UW light RGB color 280 252 613 18W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-333W Resin UW light white color 280 333 1587 24W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-333WW Resin UW light warm white color 280 333 1600 24W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-333RGB Resin UW light RGB color 280 333 880 24W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-441W Resin UW light white color 280 441 2018 35W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-441WW Resin UW light warm white color 280 441 2043 35W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-441RGB Resin UW light RGB color 280 441 1013 35W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
RC-03 Controller and remote controller (5-24 V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT) 1 0.40 0.0014
RC-04 Amplifier 140WATT 1 0.20 0.0006
AQUA S.p.A
42018 San Martino in Rio, Reggio Emilia